

Gluten-Free Communion at The Moody Church

In order to include as many people as possible in the ordinance of Communion, The Moody Church now serves gluten-free matzo and 100% grape juice. Although The Moody Church cannot guarantee the absence of allergens, safe preparation practices will be employed at all times.



Yehuda® Gluten Free Matzo

Imported from the Yehuda Bakery in Israel and made Kosher for Passover.

Ingredients:

Tapioca starch, water, potato starch, potato flour, pressed palm oil, natural vinegar, **egg yolks**, honey, salt.

www.glutenfreematzo.com

Also available at the Communion Table in Memorial Hall

Individual servings sealed in plastic bags, available before the morning service.

Ener-G® Gluten Free Communion Wafers

Made with sweet rice and potato flour

Free of:

gluten, wheat, casein, dairy, yeast, egg, soy, nut (also low/no sodium)

Ingredients:

Filtered Water, Sweet Rice Flour, Potato Flour, Organic Palm Fruit Oil, Potato Starch, Methylcellulose, Sunflower Lecithin.

www.ener-g.com/communion-wafers.html

